Oktoberfestlauf 2024

5km - Lauf - 28.09.2024 - OberschleiBheim ne. e
SCI5-E
1 509 Tobias Hinz 1984 M40 00:22:52
2 521 Markus Pichler 1984 M40 00:24:06
3 558 Stephan Seidenspinner TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1962 M60 00:24:33
4 502 Matthias Adams ERDINGER Active TEAM 1966 M50 00:24:40
5 533 Victor Tomashevich Miinchen 1982 M40 00:25:32
6 530 Kurt Scheidt ASV Dachau 1952 M70 00:27:07
7 544 Thomas Loske Proteros 1993 M30 00:27:55
8 513 Michael Middendorf 1969 M50 00:30:03
9 537 Oleksiy Bachevych EPAM 1981 M40 00:30:17
10 549 Cedric Wild Proteros 1993 M30 00:30:33
11 527 Marko Rémer 1975 M40 00:30:40
12 528 Bruno Rémer Deibe 2012 MJu14 00:30:42
13 565 Franz Zick 1961 M60 00:30:47
14 505 Oliver Dohrendorf TSC atlantis Frankfurt 1974 M50 00:30:54
15 504 Niklas Miinchmeier M 00:31:13
16 543 Eduardo Diaz Proteros 1994 M30 00:32:45
17 545 Ashvin Mohan Proteros 1994 M30 00:33:02
18 559 Josef Tauer 1958 M60 00:35:21
19 566 Otto Fritscher 1957 M60 00:38:40
20 507 Bastian Frick 1983 M40 00:39:27
1 551 Agnieszka GLOMB Ptsv Rosenheim 1990 W30 00:19:26
2 563 Franziska Partheymiiller WSV Bad Télz 1996 WU30 00:22:10
3 501 Katja Adams ERDINGER Active TEAM 1973 W50 00:24:42
4 554 Jessica Kurth 1994 W30 00:25:53
5 535 Sara Weber Matcha 1997 WU30 00:26:04
6 532 Didukh Svitlana Kyiv marathon running club 1988 W30 00:26:05
7 561 Lorena Deibe 1975 W40 00:28:25
8 541 Alina Zhykharieva EPAM 1988 W30 00:28:35
9 553 Eniké Kelm 1987 W30 00:29:40
10 525 Sophia Pollach 1993 W30 00:30:20
11 557 Hannelore Scheidt ASV Dachau 1955 W60 00:30:47
12 503 Claudia Blattner 1983 W40 00:31:12
13 531 Tara Schneider 1986 W30 00:31:20
14 534 Johanna Walter 1986 W30 00:32:04
15 516 Gerlinde Miiller TSV Langquaid 1960 W60 00:32:11
16 518 Bailey Patillo 1990 W30 00:32:22
17 562 Birgit Martin WSV Bad Tolz 1969 W50 00:33:06
18 564 Alina Martin WSV Bad Tolz 2005 WJu20 00:33:06
© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Oktoberfestlauf 2024

5km - Lauf - 28.09.2024 - OberschleiRheim

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

10

11

542

548

556

552

550

555

508

536

523

511

547

529

Melanie Conrad
Vani Tirumalasetty
Verena Meisel
Vanessa Haslbeck
Stefan Anca
Jelena Lazic
Nadine Frick
Franziska Wolf-Riick
Michaela Plostica
Barbara Lorenz
Katharina Sulzbach

Pamela Sarracino

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Proteros

Proteros

SV Kranzberg

ERDINGER Active TEAM

Miinchen

Proteros

S5~

1997
1998
1993
2003
1986
2000
1983
1982
1986
1978
1996
1981

WU30
WU30
W30
WuU30
W30
WU30
W40
W40
W30
W40
WuU30
W40

de

00:33:29
00:33:30
00:34:22
00:37:13
00:37:44
00:37:45
00:39:26
00:39:37
00:45:17
00:48:51
00:50:16

00:52:50

Seite 2/ 2



