

Oktoberfestlauf 2024

5km - Lauf - 28.09.2024 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	509	Tobias Hinz			1984	M40	00:22:52
2	2	521	Markus Pichler			1984	M40	00:24:06
3	1	558	Stephan Seidenspinner	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld		1962	M60	00:24:33
4	1	502	Matthias Adams	ERDINGER Active TEAM		1966	M50	00:24:40
5	3	533	Victor Tomashevich	München		1982	M40	00:25:32
6	1	530	Kurt Scheidt	ASV Dachau		1952	M70	00:27:07
7	1	544	Thomas Loske	Proteros		1993	M30	00:27:55
8	2	513	Michael Middendorf			1969	M50	00:30:03
9	4	537	Oleksiy Bachevych	EPAM		1981	M40	00:30:17
10	2	549	Cedric Wild	Proteros		1993	M30	00:30:33
11	5	527	Marko Römer			1975	M40	00:30:40
12	1	528	Bruno Römer Deibe			2012	MJU14	00:30:42
13	2	565	Franz Zick			1961	M60	00:30:47
14	3	505	Oliver Dohrendorf	TSC atlantis Frankfurt		1974	M50	00:30:54
15		504	Niklas Münchmeier				M	00:31:13
16	3	543	Eduardo Diaz	Proteros		1994	M30	00:32:45
17	4	545	Ashvin Mohan	Proteros		1994	M30	00:33:02
18	3	559	Josef Tauer			1958	M60	00:35:21
19	4	566	Otto Fritscher			1957	M60	00:38:40
20	6	507	Bastian Frick			1983	M40	00:39:27
1	1	551	Agnieszka GLOMB	Ptsv Rosenheim		1990	W30	00:19:26
2	1	563	Franziska Partheymüller	WSV Bad Tölz		1996	WU30	00:22:10
3	1	501	Katja Adams	ERDINGER Active TEAM		1973	W50	00:24:42
4	2	554	Jessica Kurth			1994	W30	00:25:53
5	2	535	Sara Weber	Matcha		1997	WU30	00:26:04
6	3	532	Didukh Svitlana	Kyiv marathon running club		1988	W30	00:26:05
7	1	561	Lorena Deibe			1975	W40	00:28:25
8	4	541	Alina Zhykharieva	EPAM		1988	W30	00:28:35
9	5	553	Enikő Kelm			1987	W30	00:29:40
10	6	525	Sophia Pollach			1993	W30	00:30:20
11	1	557	Hannelore Scheidt	ASV Dachau		1955	W60	00:30:47
12	2	503	Claudia Blattner			1983	W40	00:31:12
13	7	531	Tara Schneider			1986	W30	00:31:20
14	8	534	Johanna Walter			1986	W30	00:32:04
15	2	516	Gerlinde Müller	TSV Langquaid		1960	W60	00:32:11
16	9	518	Bailey Patillo			1990	W30	00:32:22
17	2	562	Birgit Martin	WSV Bad Tölz		1969	W50	00:33:06
18	1	564	Alina Martin	WSV Bad Tölz		2005	WJU20	00:33:06

Oktoberfestlauf 2024

5km - Lauf - 28.09.2024 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
19	3	542	Melanie Conrad	Proteros		1997	WU30	00:33:29
20	4	548	Vani Tirumalasetty	Proteros		1998	WU30	00:33:30
21	10	556	Verena Meisel			1993	W30	00:34:22
22	5	552	Vanessa Haslbeck	SV Kranzberg		2003	WU30	00:37:13
23	11	550	Stefan Anca			1986	W30	00:37:44
24	6	555	Jelena Lazic			2000	WU30	00:37:45
25	3	508	Nadine Frick			1983	W40	00:39:26
26	4	536	Franziska Wolf-Rück	ERDINGER Active TEAM		1982	W40	00:39:37
27	12	523	Michaela Plostica			1986	W30	00:45:17
28	5	511	Barbara Lorenz	München		1978	W40	00:48:51
29	7	547	Katharina Sulzbach	Proteros		1996	WU30	00:50:16
30	6	529	Pamela Sarracino			1981	W40	00:52:50